how to order
shipping costs
terms & conditions
privacy policy
returns policy
copyright
Enter some or all of
the Winslow part no.
and press <enter>
DIP to DIP Reducing & Expanding ADAPTICs
These ADAPTICs have DIP socket pins on the top and male pins on the underside
to mate with a DIP socket or solder into a DIP hole array. The DIP pitch on the top
is different to that on the bottom, allowing the use of, for example, a 0.3" DIP
device in a 0.6" DIP socket. The connections between top and bottom are 1:1.
click on the image to enlarge Click on the part number for more information
Part Number Top Package Bottom Package
W9114 DIP24, 0.6" pitch DIP24, 0.3" pitch
W9115 DIP24, 0.3" pitch DIP24, 0.6" pitch
W9116 DIP28, 0.6" pitch DIP28, 0.3" pitch
W9117 DIP28, 0.3" pitch DIP28, 0.6" pitch
W9118 DIP32, 0.6" pitch DIP32, 0.3" pitch
W9119 DIP32, 0.3" pitch DIP32, 0.6" pitch
W9120 ShrinkDIP24, 0.4" pitch DIP24, 0.6" pitch
W9121 ShrinkDIP24, 0.4" pitch DIP24, 0.6" pitch
W9122 ShrinkDIP30, 0.4" pitch DIP30, 0.6" pitch
W9123 ShrinkDIP40, 0.6" pitch DIP40, 0.6" pitch
W9124 ShrinkDIP42, 0.6" pitch DIP42, 0.6" pitch
W9125 ShrinkDIP64, 0.75" pitch DIP64, 0.9" pitch
W9126 DIP24, 0.6" pitch ShrinkDIP24, 0.4" pitch
W9127 DIP28, 0.6" pitch ShrinkDIP28, 0.4" pitch
W9128 DIP30, 0.6" pitch ShrinkDIP30, 0.4" pitch
W9129 DIP40, 0.6" pitch ShrinkDIP40, 0.6" pitch
W9130 DIP42, 0.6" pitch ShrinkDIP42, 0.6" pitch
W9131 DIP64, 0.9" pitch ShrinkDIP64, 0.75" pitch
W9132 DIP32, 0.4" pitch DIP64, 0.6" pitch
W9133 DIP32, 0.6" pitch DIP32, 0.4" pitch
W9135 DIP32, 0.6" pitch DIP32, 0.3" pitch
W9136 DIP28, 0.3" pitch DIP28, 0.4" pitch
If none of these products are suitable, please click here